WATERSILK™ WHIRLPOOLS

SERVICE PARTS

KOHLER

!

Page 1of 2

KOHLER CO., KOHLER WISCONSIN US A,

1-209

106998-BA (0192)



WATERSILK™ WHIRLPOOLS

SERVICE PARTS
ITEM PART N,

MO, REV.AA REV, AB REV.AC
1 105813m§105813w§ 105813 § Suction Assembly
2 B7T420 67420 67420
3 K-D60Bw} K-D508ef K-D608e Trim Kit

4 EB5267 65267 65267

5 67665 BTBES ETEES Huilaua

6 E7BBO 6BTBBD E7TAEA0 Jet ing

7 652r2 65272 65272 1° Nom. PVYC Tube
8 67030 67030 EFO30 1° Nom. PVC Tube
g 917 917 ;7
10 61563 B1563 61563
11 65265 B5265 2 B5265 1° Nom, PVC Tube

12 65266 B5265 BS5266 1" Mom. PVC Tube
13 65271 BS2T1 BS2TH 1" Nom. PVC Tube
14 EB5284 B5264  BS264 1" Mom. PVC Tube
15 91745 91745 91745 1" Nom. Flex Tube
60080 60080 600BD  O-Ring
60979 60979 60979 Sip Mut
Connector, PVC

BO7T97  BO797  BOTST Tea
91745 91745 91745
21 BE2;n 59291 69291
61538 §1638 61536 Elbow

16
17
18 6G0B4B E0B4B 60848
19
20

65268 65268 2 65268- 1° Nom. PVC Tube
65260 65260 652609 - 17 Nom. PVC Tube
65432 65432 65432 Elbow Assembly

65276 65276 66276
ST si7 iy
65885  G5BEBS 65885

67060 67060 N/A Motor Support Bracket
G60210m 60210 60910  Motor and Pump
LT T T Em:l Grip

M/A M/A 00089 p Bracket

N/A N/A 81150 EDI. 51"15'-13 Hex

MA M/A B7111 Washer, 3/8°

67124 67124 N/A Mut, 516°-18

65781 65791 65T
67085 67085 67085
HJ/A M/A 60125
608 6709 64163

Washer, 516" Int/Ext
Washer, 516" Flat
Washer, 1/4" Lock
Screw, 1/47-20

65269 65258 65208-A  1-1/4° Nom. PVC Tube

N/A  N/A 66265  Coupling
NJA MNI& Q1744 1-1/4% Nom Flax Tubha
» . . Airline Tube

10647305 10647305 10647305 Suction Assembly
65187  B5157  B5157 Finger Nut
65156¢ 65156f B65156¢ Switch Flange

LEGELR LB EYURRY R ERENEREER

1064T4mE 1064740 1064740 § Whiripool Control Assembily

OPTIONAL HEATER SERVICE PARTS

ITEM PART MO, DESCRIPTION

MO, REV. AA REV. AR REV. AC

48 60845 60845 60BAS  Connector, Copper

48 65360 65390 65390  1-1/2° Nom. Caopper Tube
50 106475m§106475m5 10647585 Heater Assombly

51 65331 65331 65331  Band Seal

52 91471 91471 91471

HDTES & LEGEND
Paris Further Exploded Within This Catalog
: Specity Color/Finish
E Reference Number Only
For 120" of Plastic Tube, Order 51972
M/A Not Applicable For This Model

1-1/4~ Nom. PVC Tube

Page 2 of 2
106998-BA (0192)

1-210

KOHLER CO,, KOHLER WISCONSIN U.S.A,



KOHLER.
SERVICE PARTS

SUCTION ASSEMBLY
105813§

(0 ="
SERVICE PARTS SERVICE KITS
ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION PAAT NO. ITEM NO. OTY DESCRIPTION
1 652263 Plug, (Used on Plastic Suction Cover Only) 921414 Suction Hood Kit, Brass
2 650541 Screw, #10-24 2 1ea Scrow, #10-24
a 650613 Suction Cover, Brass 3 1 ea Suction Cover, Brass
679991 Suction Cover, Plastic 02142 Suction Hood Kit, Plastic
4 Available in Service Kit Only 1 1ea Pilug
5 Available in Service Kit Only 2 1ea Screw, #10-24
a 1ea Suction Cover, Plastic
4 1ea Retainer Plate
NOTES s LEGEND
t Specitly Colar/Finish
] Reference Number Only
Page 1 of1

105813-BA (1193)

4-10 KOHLER CO., KOHLER WISCONSIN US A




WHIRLPOOL TRIM KITS
4 Jet Kit K-9694, 5 Jet Kit K-9695
6 Jet Kit K-9696, 8 Jet Kit K-9698

(D

f A
Sorvice Ports
ltesmy Ponl
No. No. Qty. Descriplion Specifications

1 65042 4-5 Diractional Jat (Plated Metal)

1 65044 45  Directional Jat {Colored P‘rr.‘.tsﬂcﬁ

1 65205 &8  Directional Jet (Colored Plostic Crifice)

1 65206 &8 Directional Jet (Plated Metal With Orifica)

2 &T54 44 O

3 65226 1 Em;gﬁunm (Colored Plostic)

4 AS054 1 Screw

] 30777 1 Suction Cover { Colored Plastic)

] 30778 1 Suction Cover (Plated hahiu'[g

] 1 Retainer Plate {Included With #30777)

7 30739 1 Cirectional Jet | Tool

8 30744 1 Jat Fange Removal Tool
L y
2 SonicE Ky NOTES \I

i f  Specify Fnish
Iharms 3-6 ol pocked with coloned peosthc im kits.
item & not pocked with photed metal him kits.

\_ v,
T06AS0-AM (0653) 1-423 KOMLER CO, KOHLER, WISCOMSIM 53044



KOHLER, MOTOR AND PUMP

60910

@ °CRVICE PARTS 60937

SERVICE PARTS SERVICE KITS

TEM PART MO DESCRIFTION PART MO ITEM QTY. DESCAIPTION

1 60982 Screw, 10-32 UNF, Sh Hex, Wash.Hd. 67631 Seal Kit

2 60926 Cover 3 1ea O-Ai

3 60981 O-Ring 6 1ea. Shah I

4 60993 Impeller, 34 HP 8 1ea Slinger
BO994 impellar , 1 HP 80412 Ehim Kit

5 Available in Service Kit Only & 2ea Shim, 010

6 60985 Shaft Seal

7 60927 Valute Assembly

8 B0aT2 srllniar

9 Mot Available As A Service Part

10 74823 End Cap

1 B2726 Screw

12 74824 Machine Bolt

Page 10l 1

106771-AA (0793) 2-49 KOHLER CO., KOHLER WISCONSIN USA.



KOHLER. WHIRLPOOL POWER PANEL and CONTROL

SERVICE PARTS et
YN

1

' ™
sanvca Ports
Hem Part
No. No. @ty. Description Specilicalions
1 7 1 Stnain Reliaf Kit
g %% 1 Circult Board
1 Cover (Includes 4 Screws
4 30788 2 Aﬂucl'fnﬁﬁﬂﬂt )
o oo 1 Wnitipool Control (nchudes
" @
7 b 1 Whirpool Control W I-lam& includas 8)
B 500405 1 Decal Haat
? S004A04 1 Damlmmj by}
\_ £ J
rsgﬂ.i,m.:ng m _‘\I
Hems * For 1207 of Piostic Tubss, Crcler #41972, .
f 15 #500440m. Powes Panal Kif, * * Includes 72° Cobile
B Ports Furiher Exploded Within This Catolog. Releence incesx.
| Relesance Number
§ Oty o

1064748-AA (0793) 5-40 KOHLER CO., KOHLER, WISCOMNSIN 53044



KOHLER, !
SERVICE PARTS BTN A oea73s

ORIENTATION
DETAILS

=

SERVICE PARTS SERVICE KITS

ITEM NO. PART NO, DESCRIPTION PAAT NO. ITEM MO, OTY. DESCRIPTION
1 65055 Suction Housing 30670 15 1 Suction Replacement Kit, (Includes 65055
65056 Suction Housing, (llustrated) and Flexible PVC)
2 60050 Tapered Gasket, Cast Iron Whirlpools) 30748 1-5 1 Suction Replacement Kit, (Includes 65058
65886 Tapered Gasket, iFnr Acrylic Whirlpoocls) and Flexible PVC)
3 B5036** Suction Flange
4 650589 Tube, Suction Housing
5 65122 Elbow, Rubbar NOTES &« LEGEND
§ Reference Number Only
» For 120" of Plastic Tube, Order 61872
" For Suction Flange Removal Tood, Order 30706
Page 1 of 1

106473-BA (0192) 5-42 KOHLER CO., KOHLER WISCONSIN US.A.



mHLER@ WHIRLPOOL HEATER ASSEMBLY

SERVICE PARTS 1064755

CRIENTATION
DETAILS
ORIENTATION
DETAILS

XY

SERVICE PARTS SERVICE KITS
ITEM NO. PART MO, DESCRIPTION PART NO. ITEM NO. OTY. DESCRIPTION
1 65194 Heater Flange Assembly B5182 1-12 1 Whirlpool Heater Assembly, (llustrated)
2 68686 Cord 65183 1-12 1 Whiripool Heater ﬁmw [
3 Avallablo in Service Kit Only 65533 112 1 Whirlpool Heater Ammhw
4 30788 Cover 65741 112 1 Whirlpool Heater Assembly
5 Available in Service Kit Only 500346 3,1012 1 High Limit Switch Kit
6 65186 Knob, Thermostat 500345 5-7.9 1 Thermostat Kit
T 69079 Screw 500386 1316 1 Heater Casting Kit
g 64463 Washer
NOTES & LEGEND
10 64460 ‘Washer
35 Relef i § Refarence Number Only
12 63563 Scrow
13 Avallable in Service kit Only
14 60473 Nut
15 60125 Washer, Lock
16 69472  Washer

17 65197 O-ring

>

Page 1 of 1
106475-BA (0182) 5-41 KOHLER CO., KOHLER WISCONSIN US A.



	Watersilk Whirlpool K-1384-AB, K-1384-H-AB
	Suction Assembly
	Trim Kit
	Motor and Pump
	Whirlpool Control Assembly
	Suction Assembly
	Heater Assembly




